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Kevin Andrew Fagan

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode HP15 6QT

Date of birth February 1958
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BUTLERS COURT (HIGH WYCOMBE)
RESIDENTS COMPANY LIMITED
OLD COACH DRIVE RESIDENTS
LIMITED

I.P SECURITY EVENTS AND MEDIA
LIMITED

BLACK BEAN LIMITED

VIDITEC LIMITED

DIGITEK DIGITAL BUSINESS
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LETTER LIMITED

VIDEO IMAGING SUPPLIES LIMITED
CCTV HIRE CENTRE LIMITED
DESBOROUGH INDUSTRIAL PARK
MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED
CONFIDENCE VIDIONICS LTD

N/A* - no information available

Kevin Andrew Fagan

Number

Number
02185099

02230215
04467290
04055275
03505561
03505560
03039960
02948363
02946087
02036104

02541294

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

901663877

901663877

58 Earl Howe Road
Holmer Green

High Wycombe
Buckinghamshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
22/01/2008

19/12/2007
21/06/2002
17/08/2000
05/02/1998
05/02/1998
10/04/1995
14/07/1994
06/07/1994
31/12/1991

19/09/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/01/2020

28/05/2010

01/07/2010

16/02/2005

31/12/1997
11/12/2001
08/01/2002

10/09/2007

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



